

## **UNDER ONE WOOF!**

## DOGGIE DAYCARE RATE SHEET

Rates effective 7/28/20



					savings	total	
FU	price/day	per day	savings				
Sin	gle Day	\$26.00	pay as you go	\$26.00			
5 d	ay pass	\$127.00	1 day/week or more	\$25.40	0.60	3.00	
10 (	day pass	\$250.00	1 day/week or more	\$25.00	1.00	10.00	
20 (	day pass	\$489.00	2 days/week or more	\$24.45	1.55	31.00	
wear	ther day	\$13.00	when not attending due to weather	\$13.00			
Hol	d Fee **	\$13.00	to hold spot for extended absence				

			savings	total
HALF DAY RAT	price/do	y per day	savings	
Single Day	517.00 p	ay as you go \$17.0	00	
5 day pass \$	83.00 1 day	/week or more \$16.6	0.40	2.00
10 day pass \$1	.63.00 1 day	/week or more \$16.3	0.70	7.00
20 day pass \$3	319.00 2 day	s/week or more \$15.9	95 1.05	21.00
	•	ending due to weather \$9.0	00	
Hold Fee *	\$9.00 to hold spot fo	r extended absence		

Passes are non-refundable and are valid for a period of 3 months

If a half day is scheduled but stay exceeds the 5 hour limit, the full-day single rate will apply.

If you are scheduled for a full day, 24 hour notice is required to change to half day.

Daycare hours are 7:30 am- 4:00 pm, Tues, Wed & Fri, by reservation only. 24 hour notice is required to cancel a daycare reservation or it will be necessary to charge for the day.

\*See separate policy regarding weather cancellations.

A late fee will be charged for dogs not picked up by 4:00 at a rate of \$5.00 for every 15 minutes that you are late, unless prior arrangements have been made

\*\* Hold Fee: If your dog will miss daycare for over 2 weeks, you may choose to pay a hold fee to retian their daycare spot until they return. Maximum is 10 weeks.

For absences of 2 weeks or less, your spot is held at no charge.

For more information and application please contact

Chris Johnson at Under One Woof

177 Clinton Rd. Antrim NH 03440

588-2030 email onewoof@tds.net www.underonewoof.info gift certificates available!





